Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.com  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
 r
e
s
e

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0 HT46CI… - 01
info@leuze.com  •  www.leuze.com
Part number code
H T 4 6 C I / 4 P - 2 0 0 - M 1 2
Operating principle
HT Diffuse reflection light scanners with background suppression
Series
46C 46C series
Light type
Free Red light
I Infrared light
Setting
Free Scanning range adjustment via mechanical adjusting spindle
Pin assignment of OUT1 (connector pin 4 / black cable wire)
2 NPN, light switching
N NPN, dark switching
4 PNP, light switching
P PNP, dark switching
Pin assignment of OUT/IN (connector pin 2 / white cable wire)
X Not assigned
2 NPN, light switching
N NPN, dark switching
4 PNP, light switching
P PNP, dark switching
8 Activation input (active high)
W Warning output, PNP light switching
Connection technology
M12 M12 connector, 4-pin
200-M12 Cable 200mm with M12 connector, 4-pin
Free Cable 2000mm
HT46CI Diffuse reflection light scanners with background suppression
HT46CI… - 01 2015/06
Order guide
The sensors listed here are preferred types; current information at www.leuze.com.
Red-light diffuse reflection light scanner with background suppression Designation Part no.
With M12 connector, 4-pin
OUT1: PNP light switching; OUT2: PNP dark switching HT46CI/4P-M12 50127061
OUT1: PNP light switching; OUT2: no contact 1)
1) Direct connection to AS-i coupling modules possible
HT46CI/4X-M12 50127063
OUT1: PNP light switching; IN: activation input active high HT46CI/48-M12 50127066
OUT1: PNP light switching; OUT2: warning output PNP active high HT46CI/4W-M12 50127067
OUT1: PNP dark switching; OUT2: no contact 1) HT46CI/PX-M12 50127064
OUT1: NPN light switching; OUT2: NPN dark switching HT46CI/2N-M12 50129671
Cable 0.2m with M12 connector, 4-pin
OUT1: PNP light switching; OUT2: PNP dark switching HT46CI/4P-200-M12 50129751
OUT1: PNP dark switching; OUT2: no contact 1) HT46CI/PX-200-M12 50127065
Cable 2m
OUT1: PNP light switching; OUT2: PNP dark switching HT46CI/4P 50127062
HT46CI